
Economic 
History of 
India Economics

8:45AM-9:45AM
 (MON,THU,FRI)

Sr No. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No. Username
1 Sourav S 1465 22076501293 1465_22@aurobindo.du.ac.in
2 Harshvardhan singh 1321 22076501199 harsh190204@gmail.com
3 Ansh Ravat 1441 22076501314 archaudharysm1618ja@gmail.com
4 Anjali Sharma 1612 22076501287 ak18202004@gmail.com
5 Jipin Thomas 1451 22076501034 jipindelhi@gmail.com
6 Komal Singh 1403 22076501249 komalsingh182004@gmail.com
7 Zoya ahmed khan 1638 22076501255 zoyak0795@gmail.com
8 Dev kedia 1066 22076501149 devkediya@gmail.com
9 Rahul kumar 1604 22076501182 innovativerahul0104@gmail.com

10 Bharat Dwivedi 1461 22076501236 dwivedibharat10@gmail.com
11 Nandini Bhatia 1389 22007501048 nandinibhatia02@gmail.com
12 Saujanya Dubey 1368 22076501006 saujanyadubey05@gmail.com
13 SNEHA SINGH 1329 22076501172 snehadeepaksingh19@gmail.com
14 Kuldeep yadav 1310 22076501124 kuldeepydv19@gmail.com
15 Prachi Gujral 1620 22076501114 prachigujral07@gmail.com
16 Vartika Gupta 1624 22076501088 vartikagupta282@gmail.com
17 Kartik Khanna 1386 22076501361 kartikkhannaofficial0705@gmail.com
18 Manisha 1613 22076501153 manishakumari69599@gmail.com
19 Abhipsha Ranjan Mukhi 1412 22076501307 abhipsharm@gmail.com
20 Sanket jangid 1703 22076501212 sanketjangid2003@gmail.com
21 Rohit Kumar Tiwari 1641 22076501248 trishu0745@gmail.com
22 Swati Agnihotri 1094 22076501108 swatiagnihotri2005@gmail.com
23 Rahul singh thagunna 1065 22076501150 rahulsingh122191411@gmail.com
24 Kajal Kumari 1388 22076501363 kajalkumari14268@gmail.com
25 Mohak verma 1364 22076501044 vermamohak84@gmail.com
26 Anuj Yadav 1346 22076501103 anujyadav4th@gmail.com
27 Dinesh Yadav 1349 22076501089 dy8505728@gmail.com
28 SHASHANK YADAV 1385 22076501343 shashankyadav40466@gmail.com



29 Aryan yadav 1404 22076501247 ydev0650@gmail.com
30 Satyam Kumar 1410 22076501223 satyam.08ku@gmail.com
31 Upasana Verma 1317 22076501230 upasnaverma243@gmail.com
32 Aman Kumar Singh 1146 22076501010 amans12460@gmail.com
33 Gulshan 1706 22076501298 gk8026909@gmail.com
34 Lakshita 1323 1242 tanejanishu87@gmail.com
35 Pallavi 1704 22076501126 pallavi15264@gmail.com
36 Sahil Sorout 1335 22076501160 sahilsorout27@gmail.com
37 Omkar jha 1344 22076501119 omkar11jha@gmail.com
38 Aditya Kumar 1419 22076501197 adityakumar.adi800@gmail.com
39 Manjeet pratap singh 1429 22076501154 manjeetpratapsingh70@gamil.com
40 Amit Kumar 1411 22076501222 amitkumar25292529@gmail.com
41 Gulshan 1706 22076501298 gk8026909@gmail.com
42 Ankit 1172 22076501350 aankit.r67890@gmail.com
43 Adarsh Singh 1617 22076501120 adarshsinghhh29@gmail.com
44 Karanjeet Kumar 1304 22076501277 karanjeetkumar3211@gmail.com
45 RAHUL MEKALA 1707 22076501020 rahulvihar05@gmail.com
46 Vishwajeet Kumar 1309 22076501259 vishwajeetkumar6077@gmail.com
47 Deenanath 1377 22076501297 deenanathmh@gmail.com
48 Gaurav kumar 1367 22076501013 gauravbiharwale@gmail.com
49 Simran Pal 1644 22076501348 simranpal154@gmail.com
50 Parvej Ahmed 1602 22076501281 jnvparvej78p@gmail.com
51 Talluri Srikanth kumar 1705 22076501083 srikanthtalluri68@gmail.com
52 Nipun Deshwal 1359 22076501051 dndeshwal@gmail.com
53 Aditya Tripathi 1378 22076501338 stanfordbridge22@gmail.com
54 VANSHIT AGARWAL 1363 22076501046 vanshit2003@gmail.com
55 Siddhart 1039 22076501208 priyanshuprambha@gmail.com
56 Aditya Narayan Singh 1330 22076501170 ad.n.singh0504@gmail.com
57 Utkarsh kanojiya 1306 22076501272 utkarsh472005@gmail.com
58 Jaya surya chandra cheekatla 1420 22076501304 jayasuryachand@gmail.com
59 Anjaliyadav 1390 13456678899 aanjaliiyadavv89@gmail.com



60 GYANCHAND 1305 22076501275 bindgyanchand88@gmail.com



Pre and 
Proto 
History of 
India History

8:45AM-9:45AM
 (MON,THU,FRI)

Sr No. Name of the Student College Roll No. Examination Roll No. Username
1 Hitesh kumar 1180 22076501346 2003hiteshkumar@gmail.com
2 Vaibhav 1609 22076501194 vaibhavkundal09@gmail.com
3 Mohd Salman 1189 22077501020 786mesa100@gmail.com
4 Aanshi Ahlawat 1327 22076501179 ahlawataanshi@gmail.com
5 Nikhil 1615 22076501139 nikhilmittal327@gmail.com
6 Alok Kumar 1622 22076501098 alokkumar89008@gmail.com
7 Aakil khan 1012 22076501271 skagon123@gmail.com
8 Pritam biswas 1088 22076501117 1088_22@aurobindo.du.ac.in
9 Sandeep Aswal 1092 22076501110 saswal9809@gmail.com

10 Chirag Rathore 1148 22076501008 chiragrathore00@gmail.com
11 Ashutosh Kumar choudhary 1324 22076501192 akr8968@gmail.com
12 Alok Ujjwal 1015 22076501263 alokujjwal21@gmail.com
13 Pravendra Pratap singh 1046 22076501190 2004pravendra@gmail.com
14 Srijan Patel 1035 22076501217 1035_22@aurobindo.du.ac.in
15 Mirza Juber Beg 1155 22076501221 juberbeg08@gmail.com
16 LAV RATHAUR 1191 22345203404 lsr.9092@gmail.com
17 Avishek Gowala 1055 22076501173 avishekgowala343@gmail.com
18 Amit shukla 1093 22076501109 amitshukla1715@gmail.com
19 Kumari Vanisha 22076501188 22076591188 kumarivanisha27@gmail.com
20 vasuki 1026 22076501243 vasuki14994@gmail.com
21 Arjeena Khatun 1129 22076501042 arjeenakhatun05@gmail.com
22 Vani tanwar 1637 22076501218 tanwarvani6@gmail.com
23 Shyam Singh 1005 22076501207 singhshyam1967021@gmail.com
24 Rishav Maurya 1727 22076501251 rishavmaurya13@gmail.com
25 Astha Rawat 1730 22076501155 aastharawat133@gmail.com
26 Rakshit Nirwal 1078 22076501133 rakshitnirwal99@gmail.com
27 Urja Aggarwal 1086 22076501121 22aggarwalurja@gmail.com



28 Kanchan yadav 1085 22076501123 kanchan123yadav456@gmail.com
29 Shourya Shree 1060 22076501159 shreeshourya1@gmail.com
30 Akshit yadav 1013 22076501270 akshitydv5292@gmail.com
31 Supriya maity 1089 22076501113 supriyamaity2005228@gmail.con
32 Anish kumar 1631 22076501336 anishq140@gma0il.com
33 Aash 1116 202276501062 aashmohammadmansoori185@gmail.com
34 Raj kumar 335 1236 raj0987kumarmonu@gmail.com
35 Pooja Mishra 1627 22076501079 poojamishra00331@gmail.com
36 Chaitanya 7683056571 1733 22076501245 chaitanyasauda@gmail.com
37 Nadeem 1728 22076501244 nk524932@gmail.com
38 Mahima sharma 1611 22076501171 sharmamahima19637@gmail.com
39 Ayesha Parveen 1100 22076501096 ayesha009289@gmail.com
40 Anushka Pillai 1619 22076501115 anushkapillai00@gmail.com
41 Shreyansh Gaurav 1105 1084 smartyshrey1812@gmail.com
42 Harshita Bhadoo 1137 22076501029 bhadooharshita@gmail.com
43 Deepak Kumar Singh 1621 22076501316 deepakkmr2911@gmail.com
44 Bhoomi Agrawal 1623 22076501102 bhoomia80@gmail.com
45 Vikas Patidar 1601 22076501282 vpatidar0505@gmail.com
46 Mriganka yadav 1616 22076501122 3mrigankayadav@gmail.com
47 Abhayraj Singh Shekhawat 1117 22076501061 abhayrajshekhawat7@gmail.com
48 Alok Attri 1109 22076501074 alokattri1111@gmail.com
49 Maninder singh 1003 22076501209 mannibadshah123@gmail.com
50 Samridhi singh 1625 22076501087 samridhisingh500@gmail.com
51 Vanshika 1001 22076501210 vanshikarajput2727@gmail.com
52 Abhay pratap Singh 1606 22076501266 abhayyadav57301@gmail.com
53 Mohit 1008 22076501276 mohitkumardelhi140@gmail.com
54 Kapil labana 1645 22076501335 kapillabana09@gmail.com
55 Neha Kumari 1076 22076501136 nk7024546@gmail.com
56 Bharat Singh Samant 1731 22076501073 bharatsinghsamant987654@gmail.com
57 Khushbu dogra 1183 22076501340 khushbudogra34@gmail.com
58 Praveen Singh 1607 22076501257 praveenkumarsinghz625@gmail.com



59 Priyanka Tekam 1632 22076501025 priyanka002022@gmail.com
60 SACHIN KUMAR 1630 22076501039 kumarsachin91993@gmail.com
61 Sandeep Kumar Mishra 1642 22076501309 sandeepkumarmishra264@gmail.com
62 Prabhav 1610 2276501186 sipandey781a@gmail.com
63 Priyanshu Singh 1628 22076501067 gctpriyanshu123@gmail.com
64 Ayush Gupta 1647 22076501364 ayushdestroyer23@gmail.com
65 Sushant Singh 1080 22076581077 sushantsinghrajput.26@gmail.com
66 Divij Panghal 1072 22076501315 divijpanghal@gmail.com



International 
Political 
Economy Political Science GROUP 1

8:45AM-9:45AM
 (MON,THU,FRI) GROUP NO

Sr No. Name of the Student Examination Roll No.Username College Roll No.
1 Nitin Melkani 22076501299 nitinmelkani.100@gmail.com G1 1308
2 Vivek bisht 1169 vivekbisht2004@gmail.com G1 1169
3 vinamra vidyarthi 22076501353 vinamravidyarthi1234@gmail.com G1 1177
4 Vivek bisht 2207651322 vivekbisht2004@gmail.com G1 1169
5 Hemant siwan 22076501043 hemantsiwan8@gmail.com G1 1729
6 Tanya Tyagi 22076501181 tyagitaanu666790@gmail.com G1 1051
7 Mahi Saini 22076501231 Mahisaini5.1.2000@gmail.com G1 1153
8 Shreya Puri 22076501311 shreya0971@gmail.com G1 1334
9 Nishchay 22076501320 nishchaykumar164@gmail.com G1 1170

10 Naman Nirwal 22076501349 namannirwal2404@gmail.com G1 1179
11 Prerna 22076501321 prernatomar459@gmail.com G1 1382
12 Divyansh Kumar Chaudhary 22076501009 divyanshc411@gmail.com G1 1147
13 Gaurank sharma 22076501038 gauranksharma.75@gmail.com G1 1756
14 Akshat Srivastava 22076501325 srivastavaakshat1103@gmail.com G1 1168
15 Vikas 1152 v823542@gmail.com G1 1064
16 Tanmay Sethi 22076501048 sethitanmay410@gmail.com G1 1126
17 Areeb Ahmad khan 2207601005 abudroab@gmail.com G1 1369
18 Bhavna Thakur 22076501196 thakurbhavna559@gmail.com G1 1042
19 Divya saini 22076501226 divyasaini10tha@gmail.com G1 1319
20 Mahima Gautam 22076501130 mahimagautam2004@gmail.com G1 1341
21 Eesha Mishra 22076501193 eeshitmishra1@gmail.com G1 1043
22 Ashutosh Kumar 22076501300 ashutoshkumar532003@gmail.com G1 1313
23 Rhythm Narula 22076501164 rhythm.narula2004@gmail.com G1 1057
24 PANKAJ KUMAR 123456789 pankajkmr260@gmail.com G1 10000
25 Danya Sharma 22076501018 danyasharma1@gmail.com G1 1142
26 Majid Javid 22076501285 bhatmajidpersonal@gmail.com G1 1302
27 Harsh raj 22076501142 harshraj28122002@gmail.com G1 1019
28 Abhishek singh 22076501250 singhabhi25072004@gmail.com G1 1311



29 Amaan Azam 22076501065 amaanazam.lm@gmail.com G1 1114
30 Rishav Tiwari 22076501140 rishavtiwati900@gmail.com G1 1074
31 Somil Siddhu 22076501131 somilsiddhublue@gmail.com G1 1340
32 Sanjeev kumar 22076501254 kumarsanjeev5282@gmail.com G1 1022
33 Saurav Singh 22076501148 33srv2op33@gmail.com G1 1067
34 Yashashwi Srivastava 22076501031 yashashwi1404@gmail.com G1 1135
35 Pari Shivhare 22076501092 pari2004shivhare@gmail.com G1 1103
36 Aditi 22076501156 aditisaluja1@gmail.com G1 1337
37 Saloni Kumari 22076501258 salonikumari90600@gmail.com G1 1020
38 Suraj Kumar 67756787688 surajchoudhary81300@gmail.com G1 1016
39 Tushar 22076501166 1753_22@aurobindo.du.ac.in G1 1753
40 Divyanshu 22076501116 divyanshusingh0505@gmail.com G1 1618
41 Tushar khokhar 22076501359 tusharkhokhar12345@gmail.com G1 1387

International 
Political 
Economy Political Science GROUP 2

8:45AM-9:45AM
 (MON,THU,FRI) GROUP NO

Sr No. Name of the Student Examination Roll No.Username College Roll No.
42 Jatin Yadav 22076501268 jy8707357@gmail.com G2 1307
43 Yash Tanwar 22076501205 yashtanwar824@gmail.com G2 1320
44 Paramveer singh chauahn 220076501004 paramveerchauhan2005@gamil.com G2 1370
45 Rishank Gautam 22076501169 rishankgautam111@gmail.com G2 1006
46 Rohit Kumar Tiwari 22076501248 trishu0745@gmail.com G2 1641
47 Akanksha patel 22076501240 patelakanksha426@gmail.com G2 1315
48 Utkarsha Gupta 22076501054 utkarshagupta011@gmail.com G2 1357
49 Ashish Chaubey 22076501163 chaubeyjsmith@gmail.com G2 1058
50 Dimple 22076501184 kundaradimple07@gmail.com G2 1050
51 SHAHNAWAZ MAQBOOL 22076501284 sheikhshahnawaz983@gmail.com G2 1301
52 Rajveer Bishnoi 23076501236 rjveerbish99@gmail.com G2 1351
53 Rashi Shivhare 22076501093 shivharerashi1@gmail.com G2 1102
54 MAYANK KUMAR 22076501246 abhimanyu20604@gmail.com G2 1025
55 Sreelakshmi Rajeev 220176501177 sreelakshmirajeev12@gmail.com G2 1054
56 Pooja 22076501219 poojatanwar816892@gmail.com G2 1034



57 Shagun 22076501145 shagunsundriyal21@gmail.com G2 1070
58 Kunal Yadav 22076501279 1007_22@aurobindo.du.ac.in G2 1007
59 Charu ojha 22076501100 ojhacharu2704@gmail.com G2 1347
60 Harsh Sharma 22076501195 luckyharshvashisth1222@gmail.com G2 1322
61 Udit Patel 22076501233 uditp7793@gmail.com G2 1031
62 Ayush Patel 22076501234 ayushpatel75800@gmail.com G2 1030
63 Harsh raj 22076501142 itsrajjharsh@gmail.com G2 1019
64 Jegmat Diskit 22076501024 diskitjegmat@gmail.com G2 1002
65 Vivek Kumar 22076501189 vivekyadav31991@gmail.com G2 1047
66 Vinay Kumar Yadav 22076501305 vky0704@gmail.com G2 1752
67 Pawan kushwah 22076501296 pkus6803@gmail.com G2 1760
68 ALOK ANAND 22076501237 mealokanand@gmail.com G2 1751
69 NABIL NASIR 22076501302 nabillnasir01@gmail.com G2 1314
70 Rohit 22076501128 rs5517847@gmail.com G2 1082
71 Jenny P J 22076501137 jennyjimsonp@gmail.com G2 1075
72 Padma Chosdon 22076501056 panachosdon33@gmail.com G2 1123
73 Gaurav Ranjan 21076501011 gauravranjan9955938300@gmail.com G2 1758
74 SHASHWAT VERMA 22076501082 1350_22@aurobindo.du.ac.in G2 1350
75 Shubham 22076501326 shubhamhooda7780@gmail.com G2 1160
76 Ajay sharma 22076501027 ajaysharma87750@gmail.com G2 1139
77 Raman kumar 22076501105 ramangi9006@gmail.com G2 1754
78 YUVRAJ SHANDILYA 22076501331 yuvraj131911sharma@gmail.com G2 1379
79 Raj 22076501342 raj14258185@gmail.com G2 1761
80 AYUSH RAO 22076501211 mrayushrao@gmail.com G2 1038
81 Sachin Kumar 22076501035 raghavsachin8218@gmail.com G2 1757
82 SAHIL CHOUDHARY 22076501283 choudharysahilbtp@gmail.com G2 1004



Understanding 
Amedkar Political Science GROUP 1

8:45AM-9:45AM
 (MON,THU,FRI) GROUP NO

Sr NO. Name of the Student Examination Roll No. Username College Roll No.
1 ADITYA SINGH 22076501001 adityathakur10th@gmail.com G1 1150
2 Sonam kumari 22076501028 sonamk21439@gmail.com G1 1138
3 Yash Hajong 9205034695 hajongyash058@gmail.com G1 1130
4 Sana 22076501341 sk0357899@email.com G1 1734
5 Jishant 22076501351 jishantnawriya@gmail.com G1 1178
6 SONU 22076501099 sonuarora999036@gmail.com G1 1348
7 Aanchal 22074301269 ad6768869@gmail.com G1 1014
8 Khyati Bhardwaj 22076501198 khyatibhardwaj31052002@gmail.com G1 1041
9 Mohit Bhardwaj 22076501037 Mohiib259@gmail.com G1 1133

10 Avnish Kumar 22076501175 avanishkumarrao14172@gmail.com G1 1328
11 Jasbir Singh 22076501076 heyjassi17@gmail.com G1 1108
12 Ankit 22076501040 ankitmeena9638@gmail.com G1 1131
13 Rishabh kumar Soni 22076501066 rishabhsonirishabhsoni@gmail.com G1 1113
14 Tavish Maurya 22076501345 tavishyash@gmail.com G1 1181
15 Aisha 22076501125 aishakumari313@gmail.com G1 1084
16 Rohan 22076501319 rk46373478@gmail.com G1 1171
17 Amit Kumar 22076501235 kumaramitlmp938@gmail.com G1 1029
18 Shiva Yadav 22076501157 mukulshiva1@gmail.com G1 1063
19 Shivam yadav 22076501303 shiva962132@gmail.com G1 1069
20 Shashikant 22076501143 shivkumar752700@gmail.com G1 1073
21 Tarun Kumar 22076501329 officialtarun.29@gmail.com G1 1164
22 Aryan Yadav 22076501127 aryanyadav82735@gmail.com G1 1083
23 Shobit Yadav 22076501030 shobityadav248@gmail.com G1 1136
24 Divya Gautam 22076501252 shivaji17072006@gmail.com G1 1023
25 Nida khan 22076501261 nidakhan0899@gmail.com G1 1017
26 Reena devi 22076501213 reenachauhan3286@gmail.com G1 1156
27 Kajal 22076501107 kajalverma442005@gmail.com G1 1024
28 Hema yadav 22076501214 yhema2260@gmail.com G1 1154



29 Ankit 22076501016 ab4506508@gmail.com G1 1037
30 Pawan 22076501354 pawan99819@gmail.com G1 1176
31 Karishma meravi 22076501360 karishmameravi@gmail.com G1 1186
32 RAVI SHANKAR 22076501273 ravikumar93040420@gmail.com G1 1011
33 Divyansh verma 22076501358 divyanshverma269@gmail.com G1 1184
34 Simran 22076501308 singhsimran9289@gmail.com G1 1374
35 Hitesh kumar 22076501346 2003hiteshkumar@gmail.com G1 1180
36 Aditya Narayan Mishra 22076501135 adityanarayan353@gmail.com G1 1339
37 Ankit Kumar 22076501216 ankitkushwaha7827@gmail.com G1 1036
38 ROHIT 22076501280 student.of.12thc@gmail.com G1 1303
39 Shivani 22076501129 shivanichaudhary2242@gmail.com G1 1343

Understanding 
Amedkar Political Science GROUP 2

8:45AM-9:45AM
 (MON,THU,FRI) GROUP NO College roll No

Sr NO. Name of the Student Examination Roll No. Username
40 Anjali Kashyap 22076501286 sunil356557@gmail.com G2 1759
41 Zaheer 22077501121 zaheerkhan1816@gmail.com G2 34
42 Vijayan Sehgal 22076501068 sehgalvijayan2004@gnail.com G2 1352
43 Akhil Mishra 22076501324 mishraakhil523@gmail.com G2 1381
44 Shashi Anand 22076501055 shivanshkashyap1010@gmail.com G2 1318
45 Nikita 22076501014 nikitarana88514@gmail.com G2 1144
46 Nibha kumari 22076501063 nibha3012@gmail.com G2 1115
47 PRIYA SINGH 22076501032 priya.singh.cps01@gmail.com G2 1134
48 Nitin Pandey 22076501101 nitinsparky8@gmail.com G2 1098
49 Kunal Sharma 22076501225 kunalsharma6965@gmail.com G2 1152
50 Rahul Kumar Upadhyay 22076501132 upadhyayrahul071@gmail.com G2 1079
51 Bhanu Sharma 22076501224 bhanusharma000@gmail.com G2 1151
52 Aman Yadav 22076501021 amanyadav110803@gmail.com G2 1140
53 Naman Singh 22076501081 namansinghisgreat@gmail.com G2 1106
54 Aryan Gorka 22076501168 aryangorka02@gmail.com G2 1331
55 Aditya Maurya 22076501017 adityamaurya97626@gmail.com G2 1143
56 RAVI YADAV 22076501327 ravi.ups2017@gmail.com G2 1166



57 Yash Hajong 22076501041 hajongyash058@gmail.com G2 1130
58 Sampara Hitesha 22076501052 hiteshasampara20@gmail.com G2 1032
59 Dhruv Tawar 22076501352 dhruvtawar5@gmail.com G2 1383
60 Lakshay dahiya 22076501111 lakshay.dahiya0880@gmail.com G2 1091
61 Anshika 22076501347 anshikachoudhary2820@email.com G2 1384
62 Kishan Singh 22076501185 ks2612281@gmail.com G2 1326
63 Shubham gond 22076501053 shubhamgond7376@gmail.com G2 1358
64 Lalita 22076501003 lalitaarya777@gmail.com G2 1149
65 NOOR FATMA 22076501060 toheediqbal610@gmail.com G2 1120
66 Aman kumar 22076501355 akaman7621@gmail.com G2 1175
67 Mittal Raj 22076501332 mittalrajput42@gmail.com G2 1162
68 Harsh Saroya 22076501012 harshsaroya14@gmail.com G2 1145
69 Vishal Kumar 22076501334 688sainikschoolambikapur@gmail.com G2 1161
70 Gangesh Shukla 22076501095 gangesh8312@gmail.com G2 1101
71 Rangnath Dubey 22076501191 rangnathdubey971@gmail.com G2 1325
72 Prashant Kumar 22076501104 prashanttiwari8755@gmail.com G2 1097
73 Vishnu Thakur 22076501091 vishnuthakur98999@gmail.com G2 1104
74 Anshika Chauhan 22076501058 anshikarajput0888@gmail.com G2 1121
75 Anshuman Singh 1158 anshumansingh93844@gmail.com G2 1062
76 Tannu 22076501112 tannu3264@gmail.com G2 1090
77 Moksh 220736501228 mokshparjapati@gmail.com G2 1033
78 Ashish dagar 22076501049 ashishdagar101@gmail.com G2 1124



Brand 
Management Commerce

8:45AM-9:45AM
 (MON,THU,FRI)

Sr NO. Name of the Student Examination Roll No. Username College Roll No.
1 Abhishek Shukla 22076501118 99.abhishekshukla@gmail.com 1435
2 G gaudy 5789 haleluiya@gmail.com 36788
3 Arnav Aggarwal 22076501002 arnav13032005@gmail.com 1457
4 Himanshi Popli 22076501069 himanshiiipopli1@gmail.com 1445
5 Utkarsh Satyendra Singh 22076501162 utkarshsingh3131@gmail.com 1059
6 Diya Bajaj 22076501202 diyaabajajj@gmail.com 1416
7 Mahima Arora 22076501178 pinkypayalarora@gmail.com 1423
8 Krish  Verma 22076501090 vermakrish28@gmail.com 1405
9 Raj Surana 22076501146 rajsurana542004@gmail.com 1430

10 Suryansh Jaiswal 22076501022 suryanshjaiswal845@gmail.com 1453
11 Dhruv Bisht 22076501229 dhruvbisht4737@gmail.com 1409
12 Anshul Gupta 22076501310 anshulgupta0626@gmail.com 1455
13 Simran Dhingra 22076501333 simrandhingra1894@gmail.com 1469
14 Sanjana singh 22076501161 sanjanasingh4126@gmail.com 1428
15 Tannu yadav 22076501019 tannuyadav8447@gmail.com 1454
16 Om jee rai 22076501264 omjeerai7700@gmail.com 1458
17 Aditya Kumar 22076501370 ranjiekc56@gmail.com 1474
18 Shivam Siddharth 22076501317 shivamsiddharth000@gmail.com 1406
19 Rashmi 22076501138 rashmigulia2004@gmail.com 1432
20 Kunal Tiwari 22076501026 t.kunal1023@gmail.com 1452
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